462 HON List Pricer 10/2008
d
e
s
k
in
g
ta

key number must be ordered to facilitate keying alike in the field.
For specific models, look for the Omit Lock Core icon throughout this publication.
HOW TO ORDER CORE REMOVABLE LOCK KITS:
Specify: Model Number.X
Key Number
Examples: F23C.X121E
F23C.X (Key number not specified)
NOTE: Key orders without numbers specified
will be keyed at random.
Numbers 101E-225E are available.
SAMPLE ORDER:
Quantity Model Key Code
6 F23C. X121E
4 F23B. X121E
5 F24. X121E
1 F22. X
2 F24. X
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s Shippable by small-package carrier.
GSA ENTIRE PAGE NOT ON CONTRACT
GSA — Above models receive Vertical, Lateral & Shelf Filing discounting.
GSA — Above models receive Vertical, Lateral & Shelf Filing discounting.
GSA — Above model receives Vertical, Lateral & Shelf Filing discounting.
GSA — Above model receives Wood Casegoods Furniture discounting.
GSA — Above model receives Vertical, Lateral & Shelf Filing discounting.
See page 1.
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
NOC
7_HON_Access:7_HON_Access  8/15/08  9:04 AM  Page 463    (Black plate)
464 HON List Pricer 10/2008
d
e